
19C-42U/600-1000U-3
19" standard rack metal cabinet 42U 600X1000MM, unassembled,
3rd part of 3 (body)

NOTE: this is the 3-rd package part of 3. Do not forget to also select
19C-42U/600-1000U-1 and 19C-42U/600-1000U-2 when ordering this
product.

-

Features

Extra sturdy metal case-
Open construction allows easy assembly, disassembly and
maintenance

-

Steel glass door-
Cable holder on the bottom-
Removable side doors-

Specifications

19" standard rack metal cabinet 42U
Dimensions: 600 x 1000 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

3-rd package part of 3

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

1
0.0002989
29.4
196x61x25 mm
196x61x25 mm
CN
8716309075145
8473308000
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